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1 25847 Grünsteidl Klaus BSV Stoneface - Archery OÖ           0,00

2 29429 Laimer Manfred TBS Vöcklabruck OÖ 96,36 96,62      96,62 96,36  192,98

3 28766 Kragler Gerhard BSC Arcus NÖ 91,43 100,00      100,00 91,43  191,43

4 31242 Mantl Erwin BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´nB 85,44 96,82      96,82 85,44  182,26

5 16708 Bauer Helfried Austrian Free Archer NÖ  90,46 90,71     90,71 90,46  181,17

6 12007 Leutner Karl Erlauftaler BogensportvereinNÖ 84,37 93,24      93,24 84,37  177,61

7 32375 Bimeshofer Hermann BSV Rassach ST 84,37  82,30     84,37 82,30  166,67

8 29209 Nadasi Mihaly UBSC Artemis Wien W 76,87 80,12      80,12 76,87  156,99

9 28946 Zinner Michael UBSC Artemis Wien W 76,02 80,12      80,12 76,02  156,14

10 35476 Scherleitner Reinhard UBSC Artemis Wien W  78,93 75,00     78,93 75,00  153,93

11 40296 Varga Adam BSC Arcus NÖ 69,16 80,32      80,32 69,16  149,48

12 27911 Heuberger Peter UBSC Artemis Wien W 67,24 75,75      75,75 67,24  142,98

13 33929 Grossmayer Lukas BSV Schönbrunn W 64,03 76,74      76,74 64,03  140,77

14 38805 Kratochwil Pascal BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´nB 62,74 65,41      65,41 62,74  128,15

15 25520 Bohnec Josef UBSC Artemis Wien W 57,60 62,82      62,82 57,60  120,42

16 30945 Probst Wolfgang BS Ligist - Archery Freaks ST 100,00       100,00   100,00

17 40747 Gleich Jürgen BSV Mieminger Plateau T   100,00     100,00   100,00

18 16747 Lackner Uwe LH Graz ST  97,81      97,81   97,81

19 34848 Kovyrov Vadim BSV Union-Linz OÖ  95,43      95,43   95,43

20 23203 Wieland Peter Austrian Free Archer NÖ  95,03      95,03   95,03

21 32061 Gstöttenmayr Andreas LINZ AG Sport - Sektion BogenOÖ  93,24      93,24   93,24

22 29867 Sirec Christian BSV Rassach ST  92,45      92,45   92,45

23 31025 Janout Ulrich Sportunion Raiffeisen St. Veit i. Def.T   91,37     91,37   91,37

24 21195 Juen Christian SG Scharnitz Sektion Bogen T   91,15     91,15   91,15

ÖSTM WA3D 2024 - Qualifikation

Traditional Herren
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25 23989 Pupetschek Manfred IHG Sektion Bogen T   88,94     88,94   88,94

26 14089 Rammer Wolfgang ASKÖ-Luftenberg OÖ 88,01       88,01   88,01

27 33099 Springer Gerhard Treffling Bow & Arrow OÖ 88,01       88,01   88,01

28 9070 Niederegger Peter BSV Iseltal T   87,17     87,17   87,17

29 10696 Hochkogler Maximilian BSV Avalon T   86,95     86,95   86,95

30 8833 Mühlburger Peter Paul BSV Iseltal T   85,40     85,40   85,40

31 29711 Holzner Markus BSC Rietz T   82,74     82,74   82,74

32 32905 Starz Werner BSV Rassach ST  82,70      82,70   82,70

33 32813 Karrer Robert BSC Final Target T   81,42     81,42   81,42

34 32812 Gartner Günter BSC Final Target T   81,19     81,19   81,19

35 38631 Fornezzi Lukas Union Ried in der RiedmarkOÖ 80,94       80,94   80,94

36 27798 Melein Thilo BSV Brixlegg - NAVAJOS T   80,75     80,75   80,75

37 30547 Pichler Anton Wipptaler BSC T   80,75     80,75   80,75

38 39716 Tobisch Markus BSV Gleisdorf ST 79,87       79,87   79,87

39 26013 Jusko Thomas IHG Sektion Bogen T   79,65     79,65   79,65

40 6882 Baumann Georg BSV Lakota T   79,65     79,65   79,65

41 31705 Puchner Robert JBV-Flaurling T   79,42     79,42   79,42

42 29684 Kofler Hanspeter BSC Rietz T   78,98     78,98   78,98

43 33875 Donabaum German BSV Rote Teufel NÖ 78,80       78,80   78,80

44 23592 Höllwarth Hermann BSC Final Target T   78,54     78,54   78,54

45 26868 Kollmer Horst BSV Thermenland ST 77,09       77,09   77,09

46 39666 Bock Michael BSV ASKÖ Kobersdorf B 75,80       75,80   75,80

47 26940 Kallunder Franz BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´nB 75,59       75,59   75,59

48 27915 Schlögl Manuel UBC Diana NÖ NÖ  75,55      75,55   75,55

49 40970 Abler Paul JBV Wenns T   75,22     75,22   75,22

50 32632 Kleinlercher Johann Sportunion Raiffeisen St. Veit i. Def.T   74,34     74,34   74,34

51 36609 Pichler Patrick BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´nB 74,30       74,30   74,30

52 20947 Westreicher Manfred JBV-Flaurling T   72,12     72,12   72,12

53 7952 Ripfl Joachim Bogenclub Seefeld T   71,90     71,90   71,90
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54 8124 Foidl Sebastian BSV Kirchberg T   71,68     71,68   71,68

55 32039 Mauthner Robert BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´nB 71,31       71,31   71,31

56 70069 Holzapfel Roland Artemis BSC Union EisenstadtB  71,17      71,17   71,17

57 39771 Brauner-Scharm Markus UBSC Artemis Wien W  70,58      70,58   70,58

58 40588 Heitz Martin IHG Sektion Bogen T   70,35     70,35   70,35

59 34089 Bauer Markus BSV Krumau NÖ 70,24       70,24   70,24

60 9587 Huber Bernd IHG Sektion Bogen T   69,69     69,69   69,69

61 32418 Poppel Rudolf ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf B 69,16       69,16   69,16

62 29811 Schretter Klaus HSV Absam Bogensport T   69,03     69,03   69,03

63 36458 Pammer Tom UBSC Artemis Wien W  68,59      68,59   68,59

64 15623 Niedermoser Klaus BSC - Kaiserwinkl T   68,36     68,36   68,36

65 27921 Jandl Ernst PSV Burgenland - Sektion BogenB 68,31       68,31   68,31

66 38477 Hanel Herbert HSV Absam Bogensport T   67,92     67,92   67,92

67 6435 Wittrock Frank HSV Absam Bogensport T   65,93     65,93   65,93

68 10046 Schroll Albin BSC - Kaiserwinkl T   63,72     63,72   63,72

69 26506 Kleissl Robert HSV Absam Bogensport T   62,83     62,83   62,83

70 4835 Waroschitz Markus IHG Sektion Bogen T   62,61     62,61   62,61

71 19090 Tomasini Mario BSC Rietz T   62,17     62,17   62,17

72 29177 Fischer Roman BSV Brixlegg - NAVAJOS T   61,28     61,28   61,28

73 39369 Klingler Ralf BSV Penzing T   59,51     59,51   59,51

74 40622 Pacher Markus IHG Sektion Bogen T   58,19     58,19   58,19

75 41955 Eberl Walter BSC TS Wörgl T   57,96     57,96   57,96

76 22789 Klema Gerhard UBC Diana NÖ NÖ  55,47      55,47   55,47

77 69638 Pusemann Thomas BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´nB 53,32       53,32   53,32

78 70262 Höpperger Klaus JBV-Flaurling T   53,32     53,32   53,32

79 62042 Ruggenthaler Walter IHG Sektion Bogen T   52,88     52,88   52,88

80 41612 Stöger Daniel BSV Brixlegg - NAVAJOS T   47,57     47,57   47,57

81 40631 Praschberger Franz IHG Sektion Bogen T   47,35     47,35   47,35

82 23624 Schultz Alexander ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf B 45,82       45,82   45,82
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83 30316 Schume Benjamin HSV Lienz "Bogensport" T   28,32     28,32   28,32

               

               



09.09.23/Zurndorf

Rang LizenzNr Name Vorname Verein Bundesland Score 11er 10er Punkte

1 30945 Probst Wolfgang BS Ligist - Archery Freaks ST 467 7 18 100,00

2 29429 Laimer Manfred TBS Vöcklabruck OÖ 450 6 15 96,36

3 28766 Kragler Gerhard BSC Arcus NÖ 427 7 9 91,43

4 14089 Rammer Wolfgang ASKÖ-Luftenberg OÖ 411 7 9 88,01

5 33099 Springer Gerhard Treffling Bow & Arrow OÖ 411 6 11 88,01

6 31242 Mantl Erwin BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 399 5 9 85,44

7 12007 Leutner Karl Erlauftaler Bogensportverein NÖ 394 5 7 84,37

8 32375 Bimeshofer Hermann BSV Rassach ST 394 3 9 84,37

9 38631 Fornezzi Lukas Union Ried in der Riedmark OÖ 378 5 7 80,94

10 39716 Tobisch Markus BSV Gleisdorf ST 373 4 6 79,87

11 33875 Donabaum German BSV Rote Teufel NÖ 368 8 6 78,80

12 26868 Kollmer Horst BSV Thermenland ST 360 2 7 77,09

13 29209 Nadasi Mihaly UBSC Artemis Wien W 359 2 2 76,87

14 28946 Zinner Michael UBSC Artemis Wien W 355 3 9 76,02

15 39666 Bock Michael BSV ASKÖ Kobersdorf B 354 4 9 75,80

16 26940 Kallunder Franz BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 353 4 6 75,59

17 36609 Pichler Patrick BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 347 2 4 74,30

18 32039 Mauthner Robert BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 333 1 6 71,31

19 34089 Bauer Markus BSV Krumau NÖ 328 1 8 70,24

20 40296 Varga Adam BSC Arcus NÖ 323 2 8 69,16

21 32418 Poppel Rudolf ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf B 323 2 7 69,16

22 27921 Jandl Ernst PSV Burgenland - Sektion Bogen B 319 5 5 68,31

23 27911 Heuberger Peter UBSC Artemis Wien W 314 5 7 67,24

24 33929 Grossmayer Lukas BSV Schönbrunn W 299 5 2 64,03

25 38805 Kratochwil Pascal BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 293 2 8 62,74

26 25520 Bohnec Josef UBSC Artemis Wien W 269 2 4 57,60

27 69638 Pusemann Thomas BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 249 1 3 53,32

28 23624 Schultz Alexander ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf B 214 1 0 45,82

WA3D LM Burgenland
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30.09.23/Wien

Rang LizenzNr Name Vorname Verein Bundesland Score 11er 10er Punkte

1 28766 Kragler Gerhard BSC Arcus NÖ 503 11 18 100,00

2 16747 Lackner Uwe LH Graz ST 492 9 12 97,81

3 31242 Mantl Erwin BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 487 7 15 96,82

4 29429 Laimer Manfred TBS Vöcklabruck OÖ 486 11 17 96,62

5 34848 Kovyrov Vadim BSV Union-Linz OÖ 480 10 13 95,43

6 23203 Wieland Peter Austrian Free Archer NÖ 478 10 13 95,03

7 12007 Leutner Karl Erlauftaler Bogensportverein NÖ 469 10 14 93,24

8 32061 Gstöttenmayr Andreas LINZ AG Sport - Sektion Bogen OÖ 469 8 11 93,24

9 29867 Sirec Christian BSV Rassach ST 465 12 17 92,45

10 16708 Bauer Helfried Austrian Free Archer NÖ 455 6 13 90,46

11 32905 Starz Werner BSV Rassach ST 416 2 13 82,70

12 40296 Varga Adam BSC Arcus NÖ 404 4 3 80,32

13 29209 Nadasi Mihaly UBSC Artemis Wien W 403 5 9 80,12

14 28946 Zinner Michael UBSC Artemis Wien W 403 2 8 80,12

15 35476 Scherleitner Reinhard UBSC Artemis Wien W 397 4 8 78,93

16 33929 Grossmayer Lukas BSV Schönbrunn W 386 8 5 76,74

17 27911 Heuberger Peter UBSC Artemis Wien W 381 3 8 75,75

18 27915 Schlögl Manuel UBC Diana NÖ NÖ 380 2 8 75,55

19 70069 Holzapfel Roland Artemis BSC Union Eisenstadt B 358 4 11 71,17

20 39771 Brauner-Scharm Markus UBSC Artemis Wien W 355 3 6 70,58

21 36458 Pammer Tom UBSC Artemis Wien W 345 3 9 68,59

22 38805 Kratochwil Pascal BSV Nickelsdorf - Hoadlschütz´n B 329 3 5 65,41

23 25520 Bohnec Josef UBSC Artemis Wien W 316 6 5 62,82

24 22789 Klema Gerhard UBC Diana NÖ NÖ 279 1 8 55,47

     

     

     

WA3D LM Wien
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22.10.23/Absam

Rang LizenzNr Name Vorname Verein Bundesland Score 11er 10er Punkte

1 40747 Gleich Jürgen BSV Mieminger Plateau T 452 7 11 100,00

2 31025 Janout Ulrich Sportunion Raiffeisen St. Veit i. Def. T 413 4 13 91,37

3 21195 Juen Christian SG Scharnitz Sektion Bogen T 412 4 11 91,15

4 16708 Bauer Helfried Austrian Free Archer NÖ 410 8 7 90,71

5 23989 Pupetschek Manfred IHG Sektion Bogen T 402 2 8 88,94

6 9070 Niederegger Peter BSV Iseltal T 394 5 11 87,17

7 10696 Hochkogler Maximilian BSV Avalon T 393 1 6 86,95

8 8833 Mühlburger Peter Paul BSV Iseltal T 386 4 7 85,40

9 29711 Holzner Markus BSC Rietz T 374 5 7 82,74

10 32375 Bimeshofer Hermann BSV Rassach ST 372 2 14 82,30

11 32813 Karrer Robert BSC Final Target T 368 4 10 81,42

12 32812 Gartner Günter BSC Final Target T 367 2 7 81,19

13 27798 Melein Thilo BSV Brixlegg - NAVAJOS T 365 4 4 80,75

14 30547 Pichler Anton Wipptaler BSC T 365 2 7 80,75

15 26013 Jusko Thomas IHG Sektion Bogen T 360 4 7 79,65

16 6882 Baumann Georg BSV Lakota T 360 4 7 79,65

17 31705 Puchner Robert JBV-Flaurling T 359 3 6 79,42

18 29684 Kofler Hanspeter BSC Rietz T 357 2 6 78,98

19 23592 Höllwarth Hermann BSC Final Target T 355 1 7 78,54

20 40970 Abler Paul JBV Wenns T 340 2 7 75,22

21 35476 Scherleitner Reinhard UBSC Artemis Wien W 339 1 9 75,00

22 32632 Kleinlercher Johann Sportunion Raiffeisen St. Veit i. Def. T 336 3 8 74,34

23 20947 Westreicher Manfred JBV-Flaurling T 326 6 5 72,12

24 7952 Ripfl Joachim Bogenclub Seefeld T 325 2 9 71,90

25 8124 Foidl Sebastian BSV Kirchberg T 324 2 7 71,68

26 40588 Heitz Martin IHG Sektion Bogen T 318 0 6 70,35

27 9587 Huber Bernd IHG Sektion Bogen T 315 0 6 69,69

28 29811 Schretter Klaus HSV Absam Bogensport T 312 1 5 69,03

29 15623 Niedermoser Klaus BSC - Kaiserwinkl T 309 1 6 68,36

30 38477 Hanel Herbert HSV Absam Bogensport T 307 2 3 67,92

31 6435 Wittrock Frank HSV Absam Bogensport T 298 1 4 65,93

WA3D LM Tirol
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32 10046 Schroll Albin BSC - Kaiserwinkl T 288 2 4 63,72

33 26506 Kleissl Robert HSV Absam Bogensport T 284 0 4 62,83

34 4835 Waroschitz Markus IHG Sektion Bogen T 283 0 2 62,61

35 19090 Tomasini Mario BSC Rietz T 281 2 4 62,17

36 29177 Fischer Roman BSV Brixlegg - NAVAJOS T 277 0 4 61,28

37 39369 Klingler Ralf BSV Penzing T 269 4 0 59,51

38 40622 Pacher Markus IHG Sektion Bogen T 263 1 4 58,19

39 41955 Eberl Walter BSC TS Wörgl T 262 1 4 57,96

40 70262 Höpperger Klaus JBV-Flaurling T 241 1 1 53,32

41 62042 Ruggenthaler Walter IHG Sektion Bogen T 239 1 4 52,88

42 41612 Stöger Daniel BSV Brixlegg - NAVAJOS T 215 0 3 47,57

43 40631 Praschberger Franz IHG Sektion Bogen T 214 1 1 47,35

44 30316 Schume Benjamin HSV Lienz "Bogensport" T 128 0 1 28,32
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